

TORBANK NURSERY SCHOOL BOX 0098 • MARYKNOLL, N.Y. 10545 • 914-941-1563

Application for Admission 2019/2020

Name of Child		DC	DB
Address		Sex: M F	
		Ho	ome phone
Parent Name		Cell Phone	
Parent Name		Cell Phone	
E Mail Address			
Is your child in need of or receiving a	• •		
If yes, please explain on back of shee	t and include a c	copy of the evaluatio	n.
CH	ECK THE DESI	RED PROGRAM	
8:45 - 11:30 AM	9:00 -11:30 AM		
T/TH Three Year Old	T/TH	Two Year Old**	\$2950/year
M/W/F Three Year Old	M/W/F	Two Year Old**	\$3790/year
M-F Three Year Old	M-F	Two Year Old**	\$4870/year
M-F Older Three/Four*			
*Child must be 4 by 4/1 of the acade	mic year. *	*Child must be 2 by	4/1 of academic year.
All annual tuit	tion is divided ir	nto ten equal installm	ents.
_	_		
	HE TORBANK F		
Torbank is a cooperative pre-school/n	ursery school to	or children ages 2 ye	ears through 5 years. Parents
of our students are involved in all aspects of the school from the management of the school to classroom participation. Our program strives to provide an atmosphere in which our students can			
experience the world with enthusiasm and interest and in which our students can learn to creatively			
express themselves through art, music and language. Torbank's program: enhances the child's self-			
image; inspires the child's confidence; stimulates intellectual growth; develops physical strengths and skills; promotes independence and creativity.			
skins, promotes independence and cre	ulivily.		
	<u>FEE:</u>	S	
A non-refundable registration fee of \$125			d one month's non-refundable
security installment must accompany this application. On June 1, 2019 a second non-refundable installment is due.			
These deposits may not be used for payment if child leaves mid-year. All future tuition installments are due on the first			
of the month. (Beginning Sept. 1st. and ending April 1st.). Torbank is a cooperative nursery school, parents are			
expected to participate in the operation of the school by working on one general committee and attending one maintenance session a year. One additional committee or maintenance is required if more than one child is			
enrolled. A fee of \$425 (\$225- maintenance, \$200-committee) is due September 1. The fee for families with two			
children enrolled is \$625. The fee will be			
Your signature on this application indicate	s that you are wil	ling to abide by the ter	rms thereof.
	·		
Parent/Guardian Signature:		Do	ate

E mail: Torbank@verizon.net

Website: Torbanknurseryschool.com